Rechenschaftsbericht der AG 60 plus

Datum
2025-03-27
2025-04-24
2025-05-09
2025-05-23
2025-06-26
2025-07-17
2025-08-25
2025-09-25
2025-10-30
2025-11-27

Ereignis

Museum der Arbeit
Vorsorgevollmacht
Hafengeburtstag
Ohlsdorfer Friedhof
Hansemuseum, Liibeck
Grillnachmittag
NordArt, Biidelsdorf
Bremen
Bingonachmittag
Adventsnachmittag

Manfred Huppermann

Teilnehmer
16
abgesagt
15
14
13
16
19
abgesagt
abgesagt
geplant



