

## Rechenschaftsbericht der AG 60 plus

Datum	Ereignis	Teilnehmer
2025-03-27	Museum der Arbeit	16
2025-04-24	Vorsorgevollmacht	abgesagt
2025-05-09	Hafengeburtstag	15
2025-05-23	Ohlsdorfer Friedhof	14
2025-06-26	Hanseumuseum, Lübeck	13
2025-07-17	Grillnachmittag	16
2025-08-25	NordArt, Büdelsdorf	19
2025-09-25	Bremen	abgesagt
2025-10-30	Bingonachmittag	abgesagt
2025-11-27	Adventsnachmittag	geplant

Manfred Huppermann